

WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2018

Date : 05/11/2018

Punjab National Bank, Gurugram



**SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018  
 website: www.seml.co.in email: info@seml.co.in Ph: 0712-2722407  
 Fax: 0712-2722107 CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2018**

(₹ in lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	59,073.59	62,360.93	56,813.74	121,434.51	110,170.60	221,658.91
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,048.57	8,027.23	6,285.71	15,075.81	14,772.43	30,208.80
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7,048.57	8,027.23	6,285.71	15,075.81	14,772.43	29,428.80
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,981.04	4,458.11	4,690.28	8,439.16	9,991.83	20,567.70
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,837.93	4,351.32	4,567.19	8,189.26	9,753.43	20,133.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,604.92	3,604.92	3,603.04	3,604.92	3,604.92	3,604.92
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)-						
	a) Basic	9.47	12.49	12.25	21.96	27.26	56.01
	b) Diluted	9.47	12.49	12.25	21.96	27.26	56.01

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September 2018 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seml.co.in).
- The key standalone financial results are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	41,853.45	44,231.37	34,738.84	86,084.83	76,830.47	151,509.35
Profit/(Loss) before tax	8,491.59	8,683.99	5,502.41	17,175.59	14,330.25	26,873.02
Profit/(Loss) after tax	5,957.00	5,192.38	3,755.23	11,149.39	9,849.54	18,786.91

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Place : RAIPUR  
 Date : 03.11.2018

**P.K. JAIN**  
 WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO

**AUTHENTICATED**



## SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018  
 website: www.seml.co.in email: info@seml.co.in Ph: 0712-2722407  
 Fax: 0712-2722107 CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617

### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2018

(₹ in lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	59,073.59	62,360.93	56,813.74	121,434.51	110,170.60	221,658.91
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,048.57	8,027.23	6,285.71	15,075.81	14,772.43	30,208.80
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items))	7,048.57	8,027.23	6,285.71	15,075.81	14,772.43	29,428.80
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,981.04	4,458.11	4,690.28	8,439.16	9,991.83	20,567.70
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,837.93	4,351.32	4,567.19	8,189.26	9,753.43	20,133.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,604.92	3,604.92	3,603.04	3,604.92	3,604.92	3,604.92
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)-						
	a) Basic	9.47	12.49	12.25	21.96	27.26	56.01
	b) Diluted	9.47	12.49	12.25	21.96	27.26	56.01

Note:

- a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September 2018 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seml.co.in).
- b. The key standalone financial results are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018 Audited
Total Income from Operations	41,853.45	44,231.37	34,738.84	86,084.83	76,830.47	151,509.35
Profit/(Loss) before tax	8,491.59	8,683.99	5,502.41	17,175.59	14,330.25	26,873.02
Profit/(Loss) after tax	5,957.00	5,192.38	3,755.23	11,149.39	9,849.54	18,786.91

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Place : RAIPUR  
 Date : 03.11.2018

P.K. JAIN  
 WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO